STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM : 2021-22 (For
IQAC)

374 responses

Publish analytics


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kRj41MNnjjzYZXhXKvnUNRbeoLeLSOBdRgC_x3qVGbs/edit#start=publishanalytics

NAME &=TH:

374 responses

Muskan

Tarannum parveen

Sheetal

Anushka Chaudhary

Pradeep singh

Saurabh

Gargi kaushik

Ankita

Updesh

BAQIR ALI

Sonu Kumar

Pooja

Manvi Gusain

Ronit Kumar Chhetri

Shikha

Aman Jadodiya

Udesh

Amit

Sakshi Uniyal

Gaurav kumar

Shalini



Shishir pandey

Naina

Arpit Sharma

Piyush joshi

ANKUR RAWAT

Shikha Arya

Priya

Shivani Maurya

Mukul Bahuguna

jagRiti guSain

Garima Chaudhary

Kritika Gupta

Sumit

Lakshika bajaj

Suchita negi

Suraj Nath

Vaibhavi Chauhan

Jitisha verma

Megha sharma

A

Radhika Chauhan

Yasmeen parveen

Shakshi



Vikas

Vidushi Bahuguna

ASHWANI

Rakhi

Ishika khurana

Akshay kumar

Vidisha

Anjali Nautiyal

Prema

Ashutosh Airy

Niharika Bhatt

Nitin sharma

HARISH SINGH PAPRA

ABHINITI

Apoorva Sharma

Garima

Khushi rana

Mohd vashit

Priyanka dhiman

Palak rana

Usha

amisha pant

Subodh Semwal



Damini negi

Shirsti

Kirti bisht

Keshav Batra

Anisha Tomar

Rohit Kumar

Vijay badoni

Nisha Negi

Shivani sundriyal

Shreya Sharma

Bhawna Negi

Kashish Rawat

ankit

Arjun Kumar

Anchal Sati

Mahima Sharma

Aparna

Shivangi Verma

Richa kandiyal

Monish Jamal

Sunita

Vineeta Tamta

Ashish rawat



Samiksha Mahar

Priyanka Patel

Vanshika verma

Priyanka Chhetri

Sarita Negi

Neha

Kiran Nautiyal

Prastavana

Siddharth Thapa

Priyanshu
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:Class haTT:

374 responses

B.com

MA

Bcom

Bcom

B.Ed

BA

B. Com

Bcom 1st year

B. Ed

Bcom 2nd year

BA

B com

Bcom 2 sem

B.com

B.com 2nd semester

Bsc

1st year

LL.B

BA 1st year

B.Ed.

B.Ed.



B.com 3rd semester

Ba 3rd year

MA

MA 3 sem

B.com sem1

Bcom 1st year

B.com 1 sem

B. Com

B.com 1st semester

B.com 1sem

Bcom 1 sem

BCom

M.A.

Bsc second year

MA Economics

MA 4th sem

MA Economics

Bcom 6th sem

Bcom 2 sem

Bsc

Bsc 4 sem

BSCIT

Bsc (3 Semester)



BA 3rd semester

BA sem-1

B.A. 3rd sem

BA 2nd year

B.A 3rd sem

BSC PCM 5th semester

Bsc PMS 1 year

Ba 3rd sem

3sem

Bcom 2 year (3 semester)

Bcom 3rd sem

B com

Ba 3 sem

B.com 3rd sem

B.com 3rd Semester

B.ed

B.Ed. 2nd semester

MA 3rd semester

LL.B. 3 Semester

B.Ed (2nd sem)

BA 1 sem

Bcom 3sem

B ed



Bcom 3rd Semester

Bsc cbz 2 year

B. Com 3rd sem

B.Ed second sem

MA sociology

BA 1 semester

BA 1st semester

bsc 1st year ( pms)

LLB 2nd year

M.A

B.sc 5 sem

BA 2nd year

Bed 2 sem

B.Ed 2nd year complete

B.Ed. 2nd sem

Bsc 1st semester

Ll.b 3rd sem

BSC (1st semester)

B.A. Sem 1

llb 1V

BA V Semester

B.A 1st sem

B. Com 3 sem



B. Com 1 sem

CBZ 1

L.L.B. 2ND YEAR

LLB

B. Ed

B. Ed 2nd year

B. Ed 4th sem

B.A First year

B. Ed 2nd year

M.A sociology 3rd sem
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| card No. :
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0068
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0463

2209829

2005200
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2206248

0930

0255

0946
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2100566

000094

2002120

2103421

0797

2000380

2100686
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201904167

0062

2207174

2101867

2100082

2105575

2105346

2104421

06873

2105251

2105565

0070

0632

2105248

2208850



2104513

21207120221

153005

2105233

2206893

2003770

2208195

2100869

2206634

2208180

2105891

2100915

2105503

10062005

2100059

2005040

2002089

2104414

20207106044

2206593

2209793

201900451

059



2207606

2207487

979

0153

0824

0036

9370

0568

2209905

642311

2105387

750547826

2208840

2105236

2104262

0327

2207354

2104700

2104270

21207110133

0257

0843
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212010075

0058

201911025

201912129

1006789

221021010

0791

0136

2208752
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:What stream (subject area) are you currently pursuing: 3719 & fawar &

GIERS

374 responses

Feedback on Courses:

-

@ arts FelT
@ Commerce HHYT
@ Science faaeT

@ Professional aaTRAs
UrodshH

@ Self finance Tafacaa™a
® other 31T

I8 Copy

(N



How much of the syllabus for all the papers/ courses was covered in the

class? U/ T fhetelr Tfderd araasha el A qoT giar g ?

368 responses

@ 85- 100%
@ 70- 85%
® 55-70%
@ 30-55%
A @ Below 30%

41.6%

The syllabus is suitable to the course ITETHA I & TIT 3TTF &

371 responses

® Yes
® No

a @ No Idea

Course content is easy to understand GTSIThd HTATIY Sl THSTAT AT

3

368 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ No Idea

I8 Copy

IO copy

IO copy

(N



Were you able to get study material for prescribed reading =T 319
TR TaeT & forw 3reararet sl yue i & geTH o

365 responses

@ Yes
® NO

Was the course content beneficial for you in preparing for competitive

examinations and placements Jfaarefr g3t 3R corgae Fr aRT &7
39k foIT Taashar AT erdreras o

368 responses
@® Yes
18.8% ® \o
A o

Feedback on Teaching

The approach of majority of teachers to teaching can best be described

as 37TART fAGTHT & AT & TTaY T TSChIUT T JUTTIT Sl ST ST TehdT & _

370 responses

@ Very good 31f 3cas
@ Good 3cadd

@ Fair GdvSTs

@ Poor T

@ Excellent Ta1f¥& 3cdd

I8 Copy

I8 Copy

IO copy

(N



How fair has been the internal evaluation process conducted by the

teachers? T&ThT SaRT TR 3HicholsT hr UfhaT fsTaT gicdr &

365 responses

@ Always fair g fasaey
@ Usually fair 31fepiera: fsger
@ Sometimes unfair T T

/ qw
— | @ Usually unfair 37f&enrerd:
9&TITTqoT

@ Unfair TaTaTeqot

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? 31@8Hc &

39 WeRTeT ahT Tt 3T & I STl &

354 responses
@ Everytime @
@ Usually 31faepierd:
© Sometimes FHafiHadT
[v)
18.6% @ Rarely e &Y H8Y
@ Never &7 g1

Does the teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitate in
cognitive, social and emotional growth of a student? 3TTae HEATA &
fI&TOT Uq FHESWIST 1 ITshaAT BTN & ATATcHS, ATATISIH , HIdATcHSR T A

) A

363 responses

@ To a great extent Sgd ge s
@ Moderate ATETH HIAT dh
© Somewhat F& HHT T

@ Very little g FA

@ Not at all ﬁﬂ;ﬁ er

I8 Copy

I8 Copy

IO copy

(N



Do the teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications? TRI&Teh 3eTgI0T Ud cATARIR AT & ATEIH § fAgal r
TISEIRIOT Il &

363 responses

@ Everytime @
@ Usually 31frerera:

27.8% @ Sometimes FHT FHHT
) @ Rarely Sgd &
> | ® Never w3

Are the teachers able to identify your strengths and weaknesses and help

you to overcome them? TI&Teh 3TehT dTehd Td eI ol TgdTelel dT
35¢ g el H TTehT TG I &

363 responses

@ Everytime g
@ Usually 31faeprerd:
© Sometimes T T

@ Rarely g HA
@ never FHIN TG
Q ”

Does your college encourages you to participate in extra-curricular

activities? HEITIEATIT extra curricular Irfafafeart & srefiely = A
BRI TG

363 responses

® Yes
® No

I8 Copy

I8 Copy

IO copy
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Are adequate efforts made by the college/ teachers to inculcate soft
skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world

of work? T ATTACATeT / fA&Te 39 HIFe i, Sliaed HiereT, T
ISR IS T TElel A AT H & AR & folT ITIT TR FAT &

356 responses
@ Moderate/ #EIH §¢ dh
@ Somewhat/ FOEG db
@ Very little/sg e et
@ Not at all/ feshel 71T

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as projectors,
multimedia etc while teaching?/ fordet gfaera fraTer sewiafarT SF=Tersir
Tod oI gaterey, AfoeAf3an, scanfe 1 v et

360 responses

@® Above 90%
14.4% ® 70-89%
@ 50- 69%

18.9% @ 30- 49%

Below 30%

18.6% o °
!v ® none

Do you feel that you are treated in a dignified way while interacting with
majority of the taechers of the Department? TI#T3T & 37fRreprer fAreTehr T
CAGER 3TIh AT I el FHI ITNATIOT &l & |

355 responses
@ Always @&
@ Sometimes H3T kabhi
© rarely/ 2TIE & FHe |
. @ Never 3T &7 |

I8 Copy

@ To a great extent/ Sgdga ds

I8 Copy

I Copy
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How would you evaluate the teachers in general./ TAT=Id: 3T TATHT ST I8 copy

3Thele & T |

359 responses

[ ) exceptional/ Sg 37<oT |

@ good/ 3T |

@ average/ 3ad |

@ poor/ TS |
The teacher discusses topics and interact in the class/ R1&Te seir & ID Copy
v o¥ Tt aa ¢ 3R foaR faAdT e § |
356 responses

@ Always/ T¢a |

@ sometimes/ H3T FH3T |
© rarely/ TG &Y Y |
@ never/ FT LT |

The teacher's attitude towards the students is friendly and helpful/ fRr&tept |_|:| Copy

T I3 BT & gfe FATarqol T g g g |

359 responses

@ Sstrongly disagree/ faregher

3THEHAA |
@ Disagree/ 38gAd
46.5% 18.4% @ Neutral/ deTg
@ Agree/ HgAd

@ Strongly agree/ fSeher Tgad

(N



Regular and timely feedback is given on your performance by the

teachers/ T1&Teh 319k U 2lel &l Frgder 3R fAiavaa & |

356 responses

@ Strongly disagree/ fSeger
JagHAd
@ Disagree/ 3/HgHAdT

@ Neutral/desy

I8 Copy

@ Strongly agree/ faeghel AT
10.4%

The evaluation process is fair and unbiased/ FeTaehal FishaT fsaes grcir
gl

358 responses

@ Strongly disagree/ faregher
A

@ Disagree/ 3THgHA

@ Neutral/ deTa

@ Agree/ GgHAA

I8 Copy

w @ strongly agree/ faesa FEHd

Feedback on Infrastructure (TR AI=T)

The prescribed books/ reading materials are available in the library/
qETRTT H UTQThH I TEdh / TSIFHIAT 3Tl § |

359 responses
® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

10 copy
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Campus has adequate power supply $Fad & e fasTell 3Mqfd &

357 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ Dont know

I8 Copy

Reading room and Common room are available in the the college/ 3ifSar |_|:| Copy
JUT HIFT T 3YA ¢ |
356 responses
® Yes
® No
@ Maybe
The library staff are helpful and cooperative/ W%WW |_|:| Copy

TdH TgIeN B |

355 responses

FHEAT
@ Disagree/ 3HgAdT
@ Neutral/ dc&g
@ Agree/ HgAd

@ Strongly disagree/ faregher

@ Strongly agree/ fSeher TgHd

N



Toilets and washrooms are hygienic and properly maintained/ eil=merr |_|:| Copy
HTh Ud TG & JUT Taoodl aiad erdrg |

358 responses

() STRONGLYAGREE/W
e

@ Agree HgAd

@ Neutral/ deEg

@ Disagree/ 3/gAd

@ Strongly Disagree/ faregher

FHgAd
20.4%
Clean drinking water is available in the campus/ 1% TaTe YieY &l UTeiT 10 cCopy
IREY A 3T ¢ |
361 responses
@ Yes
® No
36.8% @ Maybe
Grievances/ problems are redressed/solved well in time/ STAT T FAET |_|:| Copy

Goll STl § 3R gl T STl & |

357 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

BN



The classrooms are clean and well maintained/s&TT¢ % T&dl & Td 10 copy
AR cgaeyd W@arg |

354 responses

@ strongly disagree/ fSeer
g Ad

@ Disagree/ 3/gAd

@ Neutral/ deEI

@ Agree/ GgAd

@ Strongly agree/ faeghel TgHd

The campus is green and eco friendly/ TRER &7 3R THTEROT & 37efehel & | I8 copy

354 responses

@ Strongly disagree/ faregher
3THgHAT

@ Disagree/ 3THgHd

@ Neutral/ deTa

@ Agree/ TgAd

@ strongly agree/ faesa FgHd
o (o]
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